
 

 

 
 

HENNOCK PARISH COUNCIL 
PROGRAMME OF MEETINGS, MAY 2024 – DECEMBER 2024 

 
The following is the programme of meetings for Hennock Parish Council all of which will start at 7.30pm. 

The legislation permitting councils to meet remotely came to an end on 6th May 2021.  
 

Date Meeting Venue 

Tuesday 14th May Annual Meeting  
of the Parish Council 

Chudleigh Knighton 
Village Hall 

Tuesday 28th May Planning Committee Meeting Chudleigh Knighton 
Village Hall 

Tuesday 11th June Full Parish Council Meeting Hennock Village Hall 
 

Tuesday 25th June Planning Committee Meeting Chudleigh Knighton 
Village Hall 

Tuesday 9th July Full Parish Council Meeting Chudleigh Knighton 
Village Hall 

Tuesday 23rd July Planning Committee Meeting Chudleigh Knighton 
Village Hall 

AUGUST – No meetings, Summer Recess 
 

Tuesday 10th September Full Parish Council Meeting Hennock Village Hall 
 

Tuesday 24th September Planning Committee Meeting Chudleigh Knighton 
Village Hall 

Tuesday 8th October Full Parish Council Meeting Chudleigh Knighton 
Village Hall 

 

Tuesday 22nd October Planning Committee Meeting Chudleigh Knighton 
Village Hall 

Tuesday 12th November Full Parish Council Meeting Hennock Village Hall 
 

Tuesday 26th November Planning Committee Meeting Chudleigh Knighton 
Village Hall 

Tuesday 10th December Full Parish Council Meeting  
Chudleigh Knighton 

Village Hall 
 

• Please note that Planning Committee meetings will only be take place if there are planning 
applications to consider – please check with the Clerk at clerk@hennockpc.org.uk or 07841 215606 
 

• Public participation, near the start of the agenda is an opportunity for members of the public to give 
their views and question the Parish Council on issues on this agenda, or raise issues for future 
consideration by the parish council.  Members of the public may not take part in the Parish Council 
meeting itself.  We encourage members of the public to let the Clerk know in advance of the meeting 
if they are planning to attend, so we can monitor availability of space. 

 

• The agenda for each meeting will be sent to Parish Councillors and will be displayed on the website: 
www.hennockpc.org.uk/agenda-and-minutes  
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